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ELIZA MC CABE PAPERS
Accession No. 1126

INVENTORY

Box/Folders

Subgroups
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COLORED WOMEN

11 Organizational Features

1/2 Incoming Letters

1/3 Outgoing Letters

1/4-6 Minutes

117 Prayers

1/8-11 Journals - National Notes
1/12-17 Conferences and Conventions
1/18 Ephemera

119 Clippings

WASHINGTON STATE ASSOCIATION OF COLORED WOMEN

21 Organizational Material

2/2 Incoming Letters

2/3 Outgoing Letters

2/4 Minutes

2/5 Bulletins

2/6 Conferences and Conventions
217 Reports

2/8 Financial Records

2/9 Clippings

WASHINGTON FEDERATION OF COLORED WOMEN'’S ORGANIZATIONS

Dates

1951-1958

1952

1948, 1950
1948-1952
1926-1966

1924, 1946-1965
1952-1962

1924

1949-1966
1953-1963
1955

1957-1966
1958-1964
1951-1967
1958-1964
1961

n.d.



Box/Folders

2/10

2/11

212

2/13

2/14

2/15

Organizational Material
General Correspondence
Journals

Conferences and Conventions
Clippings

Miscellany

PERSONAL PAPERS

2/16

2117

2/18

2119

2/20

2/21

2/22

2/23

2/24

General Correspondence

Conferences and Conventions - Baha’i

Notebook

Songs

Newsletters 1919, 1953

Catalogue - Seattle. Alaska-Yukon-Pacific Exposition
Publication - Esquire’s Jazz Book

Ephemera

Clippings
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Dates

n.d.

1929-1958

1943-1945

1940-1948, 1966

1967

n.d.

1922-1958
1953
1892

n.d.

1909

1945

1914, 1952



